
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

LO206 SR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

73 

8 

3 

7 

13 

34 

982 

99 

14 

32 

0 

48 

42 

11 

111 

9 

77 

Name 

Micah Hendricks 

Toby Longenecker 

Wes Lee 

Landon Bily 

Bailey Murphy 

Raphael Krausse 

Nathan Haney 

Sean Santostefano 

Clara Hill 

David Haraldsen 

Nick Strietzel 

Ryan Casillas 

Charles Jeffries 

Whitney Wilkenson 

Giovanni Perez DAmico 

Melanie Giarrusso 

Gavyn Rodgers 

Points 

217 

192 

172 

157 

147 

137 

127 

117 

107 

97 

92 

87 

82 

77 

72 

67 

62 

Laps led 

16 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

Diff 

0.284 

0.494 

0.622 

7.535 

7.671 

7.709 

15.922 

16.118 

16.335 

24.400 

24.512 

28.076 

28.391 

36.913 

40.553 

DNF 

Total Tm 

12:29.958 

12:30.242 

12:30.452 

12:30.580 

12:37.493 

12:37.629 

12:37.667 

12:45.880 

12:46.076 

12:46.293 

12:54.358 

12:54.470 

12:58.034 

12:58.349 

13:06.871 

13:10.511 

Best Lap 

46.116 

46.117 

46.049 

46.037 

46.341 

46.440 

46.422 

46.952 

46.986 

47.028 

47.292 

47.349 

47.567 

47.319 

47.771 

48.183 

In Lap 

11 

11 

11 

6 

4 

11 

13 

9 

9 

10 

15 

10 

16 

15 

2 

4 

0 

SubClass Comment 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Nicole Gangelhoff 
Race Director James Gangelhoff 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Winter Race #10 
LO206 SR 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:13:58 

Short Track Clockwise 0.000 km 

3/20/2022 15:07 


